TRADESTAR SE7169TC - 70/250W
A versatile LED floodlight range with five models ranging from 70 - 250 watt, now with selectable colour
temperature.
Application
Perfect for any exterior space from residential
small wattage designs through to high
performance commercial applications
Design Specifications
Integral LED control gear, non-dimmable 70, 100, 150,
200, 250 watt models
Robust die-cast aluminium body profile with multi-
function angled trunnion bracket, colour black
Pre-wired with 1500mm UV rated flex for easy
installation
IK08, IP65 rated
CRI >80, CCT 3000/4000/5000K and an impressive
120lm/W optical performance at 4000K
100 degree wide beam distribution
Technical Specification
Model No. Input Voltage
(V/AC)
Power
(W) Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI Beam
Angle (°)
SE7169/70TC/BK 240 70 7350/8400/7700 3000/4000/5000 80 100
SE7169/100TC/BK 240 100 10500/12000/11000 3000/4000/5000 80 100
SE7169/150TC/BK 240 150 15750/18000/16500 3000/4000/5000 80 100
SE7169/200TC/BK 240 200 21000/24000/22000 3000/4000/5000 80 100
SE7169/250TC/BK 240 250 26250/30000/27500 3000/4000/5000 80 100
Technical Specification
Model No. Body Colour Dim (mm) Mass (kg)
SE7169/70TC/BK Black 210(L) x 54(W) x 220(H) 1.9
SE7169/100TC/BK Black 240(L) x 70(W) x 250(H) 2.9